
Örnek Ödeme Planı Tablosu  

Kredi Tutarı: 10.000 TL  

Vade: 36  

Faiz Oranı: 2,49% 

Taksit 
No 

Taksit Tutarı Faiz KKDF BSMV Düşülecek Anapara Kalan Anapara 

1 465,76 249,00 37,35 24,90 154,51 9.845,49 

2 465,76 245,15 36,77 24,52 159,32 9.686,17 

3 465,76 241,19 36,18 24,12 164,27 9.521,90 

4 465,76 237,10 35,57 23,71 169,38 9.352,52 

5 465,76 232,88 34,93 23,29 174,66 9.177,86 

6 465,76 228,53 34,28 22,85 180,10 8.997,76 

7 465,76 224,04 33,61 22,40 185,71 8.812,05 

8 465,76 219,42 32,91 21,94 191,49 8.620,56 

9 465,76 214,65 32,20 21,47 197,44 8.423,12 

10 465,76 209,74 31,46 20,97 203,59 8.219,53 

11 465,76 204,67 30,70 20,47 209,92 8.009,61 

12 465,76 199,44 29,92 19,94 216,46 7.793,15 

13 465,76 194,05 29,11 19,41 223,19 7.569,96 

14 465,76 188,49 28,27 18,85 230,15 7.339,81 

15 465,76 182,76 27,41 18,28 237,31 7.102,50 

16 465,76 176,85 26,53 17,69 244,69 6.857,81 

17 465,76 170,76 25,61 17,08 252,31 6.605,50 

18 465,76 164,48 24,67 16,45 260,16 6.345,34 

19 465,76 158,00 23,70 15,80 268,26 6.077,08 

20 465,76 151,32 22,70 15,13 276,61 5.800,47 

21 465,76 144,43 21,66 14,44 285,23 5.515,24 

22 465,76 137,33 20,60 13,73 294,10 5.221,14 

23 465,76 130,01 19,50 13,00 303,25 4.917,89 

24 465,76 122,46 18,37 12,25 312,68 4.605,21 

25 465,76 114,67 17,20 11,47 322,42 4.282,79 

26 465,76 106,64 16,00 10,66 332,46 3.950,33 

27 465,76 98,36 14,75 9,84 342,81 3.607,52 

28 465,76 89,83 13,47 8,98 353,48 3.254,04 

29 465,76 81,03 12,15 8,10 364,48 2.889,56 

30 465,76 71,95 10,79 7,20 375,82 2.513,74 

31 465,76 62,59 9,39 6,26 387,52 2.126,22 

32 465,76 52,94 7,94 5,29 399,59 1.726,63 

33 465,76 42,99 6,45 4,30 412,02 1.314,61 

34 465,76 32,73 4,91 3,27 424,85 889,76 

35 465,76 22,16 3,32 2,22 438,06 451,70 

36 465,76 11,25 1,69 1,12 451,70 0,00 
 

 

 


